Taiwan Commate Computer Inc.
19F., No.94, Sec. 1, Xintai 5th Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City 22102, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw
FAX: +886-2-26963911       E-mail:info@commell.com.tw
Industrial Single Board Computer
3.5 inch Miniboard
LE-37D
Support Intel® Processor J1900/N2930/E3845 CPU with Onboard VGA, DVI, 2 x LVDS,

Temperature Operating within 0~60 ℃(for LE-37DJ and LE-37DN serial)
Operating within -40~75 ℃(for LE-37DE serial)
Ordering Code
LE-37DJIP Intel Celeron Processor J1900 (2M Cache, 2.42GHz), DVI, Display Port, CRT, Gigabit LAN,
USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC, mSATA
,CFast
Taiwan Commate Computer Inc.
8F, 19F NO. 94, Sec. 1, Shin Tai Wu Rd., Hsi Chih, Taipei Shien, Taiwan.
TEL: +886-2-26963909       Website:www.commell.com.tw
FAX: +886-2-26963911       E-mail:info@commell.com.tw
LE-37DNIP Intel Celeron Processor N2930 (2M Cache, 2.16GHz), DVI, Display Port, CRT, Gigabit LAN,
USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC,
mSATA, CFast
LE-37DEIP Intel Atom Processor E3845 (2M Cache, 1.91GHz), DVI, Display Port, CRT, Gigabit LAN,
USB3.0 & 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC,
mSATA, CFast
LE-37DJX2 Intel Celeron Processor J1900 (2M Cache, 2.42GHz), 2 x LVDS, CRT, Gigabit LAN, USB3.0
& 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC, mSATA, CFast
LE-37DNX2 Intel Celeron Processor N2930 (2M Cache, 2.16GHz), 2 x LVDS, CRT, Gigabit LAN, USB3.0
& 2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC, mSATA, CFast
LE-37DEX2 Intel Atom Processor E3845 (2M Cache, 1.91GHz), 2 x LVDS, CRT, Gigabit LAN, USB3.0 &
2.0, Serial Port, SATAII, Audio, PCIE Mini card, SMBUS, GPIO, SIM, LPC, mSATA, CFast
Industrial Single Board Computer